©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2019
September, 2019 − Rev. P0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP59763/D
Linear Voltage Regulator
3�A Low Noise Very Low
Dropout with Charge Pump
Product Preview

maximum delay applicable is 100 ms. If delay not necessary
the DELAY pin can be left floating.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
ADJ / FIX
version
Output Voltage
VOUT(NOM) Output Discharge Version Marking Package Shipping†
NCP59763AMN100TBG FIX 1.0 V Output Active Discharge 59763
P100A
DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000
Tape & Reel
NCP59763BMN100TBG FIX 1.0 V Non − Active Discharge 59763
P100B
NCP59763AMN05ADJTBG ADJ 0.5 V Output Active Discharge 59763
P050A
NCP59763BMN05ADJTBG ADJ 0.5 V Non − Active Discharge 59763
P050B
NCP59763AMN08ADJTBG ADJ 0.8 V Output Active Discharge 59763
P080A
NCP59763BMN08ADJTBG ADJ 0.8 V Non − Active Discharge 59763
P080B
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.